007
F
in
a
l  D
is
trib
u

Reference
B curve
Order Information
HDB6s L: 4.5kA
N: 6kA
1: 1P
2: 2P
3: 3P
4: 4P
B: B Curve
C: C Curve
D: D Curve
1: 1A
2: 2A
…
63: 63A
Name Breaking Capacity Pole Type Rated current
Order at 訂貨熱線：
香港批發 /分銷   T (852) 2781 2855
澳門批發 /分銷   T (853) 2822 2751
工程 /商業項目   T (852) 2691 9166
E enquiry@supermoon.hk
008
F
in
a
l  D
is
trib
u
tio
n
HDB6s 18mm Miniature Circuit Breaker
Standard: IEC 60898-1
Trip Curve: B, C and D curves
Breaking Capacity: 4500/6000A
Order Information
4.5/6
Type
Breaking
Capacity (kA)
Rating
(A)
Width
D curveC curve
Reference
B curve
HDB6sN3B1
HDB6sN3B2